
Saint James Parish 
RELIGIOUS EDUCATION CALENDAR  2025-2026 

 
 

 DATE EVENT TIME LOCATION COMMENTS 

Se
pt

em
be

r 

Sun, 9/21/2025 Opening Day REP 9:00am-10:15am SJS Cafeteria & 
classrooms 

 

Wed, 9/24/2025 Parent Formation Mtg 
Reconciliation   Session 1 

7:00pm-8:00pm 
 

Convent Mtg 
Room 

 

Sun, 9/28/2025 REP Classes 
Measure 8th Grade for 
Confirmation Robes 

9:00am-10:15am SJS 2nd Grade 
Mass 
 

O
ct

ob
er

 

Wed, 10/1/2025 
 

Parent Formation Mtg 
Reconciliation   Session 2 

7:00pm-8:00pm Convent Mtg 
Room 

 

Sun, 10/05/2025 REP Classes 9:00am-10:15am SJS 8th Grade 
Mass 

Fri, 10/10/2025 Confirmation Ice Breaker 4:00pm-6:00pm Thompson Park  

Sun, 10/12/2025 NO REP  
Columbus Day 

   

Thurs, 10/15/2025 Parent Confirmation 
Meeting   Session 1 

7:00pm-8:00pm Convent Mtg 
Room 

Candidates & 
Parents 
attend 

Sat, 10/18/2025 TEEN Mass 5:30pm Church  

Sun, 10/19/2025 REP Classes 9:00am-10:15am SJS 4th Grade 
Mass 

Sun, 10/26/2025 REP Classes 9:00am-10:15am SJS Children’s 
Choir at 10:30 
Mass 

Thurs, 10/29/2025 Parent Confirmation 
Meeting   Session 2 

7:00pm-8:00pm Convent Mtg 
Room 

Candidates & 
Parents 
attend 

N
ov

em
be

r 
 

Sun, 11/02/2025 REP Classes 9:00am-10:15am SJS 6th Grade 
Mass 

Sun, 11/09/2025 REP Classes 9:00am-10:15am SJS 7th Grade Mass 

Sat, 11/15/2025 TEEN MASS 5:30pm Church  

Sun, 11/16/2025 REP Classes 9:00am-10:15am SJS Children’s 
Choir at 10:30 
Mass 

Wed, 11/19/2025 First Reconciliation 
Practice 

Session 1     4:00pm 
Session 2     5:00pm 

 
Church 

Communion 
Banners  
Distributed 

Sat, 11/22/2025 First Reconciliation Session 1     9:30am 
Session 2   11:00am 

 
Church 

 

Sun, 11/23/2025 REP Classes 9:00am-10:15am SJS 3rd Grade 
Mass 

Sun, 11/30/2025 NO REP 
Thanksgiving Holiday 
 

   



D
ec

em
be

r 
 

Sun, 12/07/2025 REP Classes 9:00am-10:15am SJS 5th  Grade 
Mass 

Sun, 12/14/2025 REP Classes 
Christmas Pageant 
Rehearsal after 10:30 
Mass 

9:00am-10:15am SJS 
TBD 

 

Sat, 12/20/2025 Christmas Pageant  
Rehearsal 

3:30pm   TBD  

Sat, 12/20/2025 TEEN MASS 5:30pm  Church  

Sun, 12/21/2025 REP Classes 
Last class before 
Christmas 

9:00am-10:15am SJS  

Wed,12/24/2025 Christmas Pageant Family Mass, 
4:00pm 

Eck Center Children’s 
Choir at 10:30 
Mass 

Sun, 12/28/2025 NO REP 
Christmas Break 

   

Ja
nu

ar
y 

 

Sun, 01/04/2026 REP Classes 9:00am-10:15am SJS 
 

 

Wed, 01/07/2026 First Communion Parent 
Formation Session  

7:00pm-8:00pm Convent Mtg 
Room 

 

Sun, 01/11/2026 REP Classes 9:00am-10:15am SJS 2nd & 8th   
Grade Mass 

Sat, 01/17/2026 TEEN MASS 5:00pm Church  

Sun, 01/18/2026 NO REP 
Martin Luther King 

   

Wed, 01/21/2026 First Communion Parent 
Formation Session  

7:00pm-8:00pm Convent Mtg 
Room 

 

Sun, 01/25/2026 REP Classes 9:00am-10:15am SJS Children’s 
Choir at 10:30 
Mass 

Fe
br

ua
ry

 
Fe

br
ua

ry
 

Sun, 02/01/2026 REP Classes 9:00am-10:15am SJS 4th Grade 
Mass 

Sat, 02/07/2026 First Communion 
Children’s Retreat 

9:00am-11:00am Cafeteria Communion 
Banners 
Collected 
Catechists 
invited 

Sun, 02/08/2026 REP Classes 9:00am-10:15am SJS 6th Grade 
Mass 

Sun, 02/15/2026 NO REP 
President’s Day 

   

Wed, 02/18/2026 ASH Wednesday 
Lent Begins 

   

Sat, 02/21/2026 Confirmation Movie Night 
and TEEN MASS 

3:00-5:15 
Mass at 5:30 
 

BSA & Church  

Sun, 02/22/2026 REP Classes 9:00am-10:15am 
 
 
 

SJS Children’s 
Choir at 10:30 
Mass 



M
ar

ch
 

 

Sun, 03/01/2026 REP Classes 9:00am-10:15am SJS  7th Grade 
Mass 

Sat, 03/07/2026 Parish Family Penance 
Service     Grades 2-8 

9:30am to 10:30am Church  

Sun, 03/08/2026 REP Classes   3rd Grade 
Mass 

Sun, 03/15/2026 REP Classes 9:00am-10:15am SJS 5th Grade 
Mass 

Sat, 03/21/2026 TEEN MASS 5:30pm  Church  

Sun, 03/22/2026 REP Classes 9:00am-10:15am SJS 6th Grade 
Mass 

Sat, 03/28/2026 Confirmation Retreat 8:30am-1:30pm St. Mary’s Colts 
Neck 

 

Sun, 03/29/2026 REP Classes  
ALL Grades 
Palm Sunday 

9:00am-10:15am SJS Children’s 
Choir at 10:30 
Mass 

A
pr

il 

Sun, 04/05/2026 NO REP Classes 
Easter Break 
 

   

Sun, 04/12/2026 REP Resumes 
ALL Grades 
 

   

Sat, 04/18/2026 TEEN MASS 5:30pm Church  

Sun, 04/19/2026  REP Classes 9:00am-10:15am SJS 3rd & 4th Grade 
Mass 

Thurs, 4/23/2026 First Communion 
Practice         Session 1 

4:00pm-5:00pm Church  

Sat, 04/25/2026 First Holy Communion  
                           Session 1 

9:30am Church  

Sun, 4/26/2026 REP Classes 9:00am-10:15am SJS Children’s 
Choir at 10:30 
Mass 

Thurs, 4/30/2026 First Communion 
Practice 

4:00pm Session 2 
5:00pm-Session 3 

Church  

M
ay

 

Sat, 05/02/2026 First Holy Communion 
Sessions 2 & 3 

Session 2     9:30am  
Session 3   11:30am  

Church  

Sun, 05/03/2026 REP Classes 
NO REP Grade 2 

9:00am-10:15am SJS 5th and 7th 
Grade Mass 

Sun, 05/10/2026 
 

May Crowning 
No REP Classes  

10:30 Mass Church  

Thurs, 5/14/2026 Confirmation Practice Session 1     4:00pm 
Session 2      
5:00pm 

RBC Chapel &   
Church 

 

Sat, 05/16/2026 Confirmation Session 1     9:30am 
Session 2   11:30am 

Church  

Sun, 05/17/2026 Last day of REP 
ALL GRADES 
8th grade Mystagogy pick 
up certificates 
Catechist Brunch at 
1:00pm 

   



Ju
ne

  &
  J

ul
y Mon, 06/29/2026 

To 
Thurs, 07/03/2026 

St. James Summer  
Religious Ed Program 
Week 1 

8:15am to 12:30 SJS 
Classrooms 
and gym 

 

Mon, 07/06/2026 
To 

Fri, 07/10/2026 

St. James Summer  
Religious Ed Program 
Week 2 

8:15am to 12:30 SJS 
Classrooms 
and gym 

 

 


